
Среда

Суббота

Воскресенье

Приложение 

Настольный теннис           
          (11:00-12:00)

Баскетбол                           
(16:30-18:00)

Баскетбол                       
(16:30-18:00)

Тайский бокс                  
(18:30-19:30)

Настольный теннис           
          (16:30-17:30)

Школа                       
(15:15-16:15)

Школа /баскетбол 
(15:15-16:15)

Настольный теннис           
          (16:30-17:30)

Школа                            
  (15:15-16:15)

Добрый час
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Четверг
Футбол                     

(17:30-18:30)

Вторник
Футбол                       

(17:30-18:30)

Пятница

Школа /баскетбол 
(15:15-16:15)

Баскетбол                                   
(16:30-18:00)
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Расписание занятий СК "Подосинки"
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0             часы        
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Понедельник
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Тайский бокс                  
      (18:50-19:50)

Тайский бокс                 
(18:30-19:30)

14
:3

0

15
:0

0

15
:3

0

16
:0

0

16
:3

0


